900561918 07/31/2020

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM589656

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900544705	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
3DR Labs II, LLC		11/22/2019	Limited Liability Company: KENTUCKY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	3DR Labs, LLC	
Street Address:	332 W. Broadway, Suite 700	
City:	Louisville	
State/Country:	KENTUCKY	
Postal Code:	40202	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: KENTUCKY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3585981	3DR
Registration Number:	3649676	3DR
Registration Number:	3579313	3DR
Registration Number:	3649677	3DR
Registration Number:	3579314	3DR
Registration Number:	3579317	3DR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4158362501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4158362549

Email: amanda.modesto@dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: Jordan A. Chisek, Esq.

Address Line 1: 555 MISSION STREET, SUITE 2400

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94105-2933

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	389059-900100
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jordan Chisek
SIGNATURE:	/Jordan Chisek/

TRADEMARK 900561918 REEL: 007005 FRAME: 0919 DATE SIGNED: 07/31/2020

Total Attachments: 1
source=3DR Labs LLC - Articles of Amendment (Name Change) (002)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007005 FRAME: 0920

0827323.06

Alison Lundergan Grimes Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 11/25/2019 1:40 PM Fee Receipt: \$40.00



COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY **ALISON LUNDERGAN GRIMES, SECRETARY OF STATE**

Business Filings PO Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.gov		Amendment bility Company)		LLA
Pursuant to the provisions of KR for that purpose, submits the foll 1. Name of the limited liability of 3DR Labs II, LLC	lowing statements			d articles and,
(Name must be identical to the name	on record with the Sa	cretery of State.)		
2. The text of each amendment	t adopted;			
Article I: The name of the company	y is 3DR Labs, LLC		on de la crista de la companya de l La companya de la co	

3. The date of adoption of each	amendment was	lovember 22, 2019		
4. Mark the appropriate line in the	ne following statem	ent for the adoption of the an	nendment (sheck only one of	otion):
		d by the managerso agreement of the limited liabil		cordance with er.
5. This amendment will be effective cannot in	ctive upon filing, un be prior to the date	less a delayed effective date the application is filed. The	date and/or time is	rod offective date
				and/or time)
6. The individual signing these	articles of amenda	nent is a (check only one): Mem	beror Manager	············
We declare under penalty of per	rhuny rundar the law	s of the state of Kentucky tha	t the foragging is true and	
		a at the state of steritoony tha		entract
A	15 Jan 1980	Jarrod Panza	Scaretary	
1231	Dayland Padu			11 22 2014
Signature of Wember, Manager or Au	thorized Party	Jarrod Panza Printed Name	Title	
1231				11 72 201
Signature of Member, Manager or Au Signature of Member, Manager or Au		Printed Name	Title	1 22,201 Date
Signature of Member, Manager or Au		Printed Name	Title	11 22 201 Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 007005 FRAME: 0921

RECORDED: 04/13/2020